WELCOME TO EL’S DRIVE-IN
Home of the Original Superburger since 1959

Hot Dog

Cheese Dog
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Double Hamburger
Super Hamburger
Super Cheeseburger
Pizza Burger

Super Pizza Burger
Super Double CB
Barbeque with slaw
Super Barbeque
Hotdog (no bun)

3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
6.50
4.00
6.50
10.00
4.00
6.50
1.95

Reg. Burger Patty (no bun) 2.50

Superburger Patty d(no
bun)3.50
Side Orders
Fries (One Size) 3.50
Fries with Cheese 4.50
Fries with Cheese/Chili ~ 4.50
Onion Rings (One Size)  4.00
Chips (Plain or BBQ) 1.00
Slaw 40z 1.50
8oz 2.25
160z 4.25
Hushpuppies 6 count 1.00
Dozen 2.00

Call in Orders Welcomed!

252-726-3002
CASH ONLY

Grilled Cheese 3.00
Chicken Salad Sandwich  3.50
BLT 4.50
Ham 4.00
Ham and Cheese 4.50
Ham with L& T 4.00
Ham and Egg 4.50
Egg 3.50
Bacon & Egg 4.75
Western 5.00
(Hame Egge Onion)
Plates
Shrimp Plate (FFe Slawe HP)
14.50
Oyster Plate (FFe Slawe HP)
18.00
Shrimp Tray (Shrimp Only)
9.75
Oyster Tray (Oysters Only)
13.50

BBQ Plate (FFe Slawe HP)

10.50
Hamburger Steak Plate
(FFe Onion Ringse 10.50
Dinner Rollse Slaw)

Shrimp Burger (Ketchup & Slaw)
5.00

Super Shrimp Burger 7.00

Oyster Burger (Ketchup & Slaw)

7.50
Super Oyster Burger 9.50
Chicken Filetw/L&T 4,95
Steakw/L&T 4,95
Poor Boy (Hame Salamie Swiss)
4.95

Fish Filet (Ketchup & Slaw) 5.50
Chicken Nuggets 6 ct 3.00
8ct 3.50
10ct 4.00

Chicken Tenders 3 ct 5.00

4 ct 5.50
5ct 6.00
Extras
Cheese .60
L & T Small Sandwich .50
L & T Large Sandwich .60
Bacon (Per Slice) .60

Milkshakes (16 oz) (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry) 2.50
Freshly Brewed Sweet Tea or Unsweet Tea ® Fountain Drinks (16 oz) 1.80 ¢ (24 oz) 2.00
Pepsi ® Diet Pepsi ® Dr. Pepper ® Mountain Dew ¢ Tropicana Lemonade ¢ Add Cherry or Vanilla Syrup .30

Ice or Water (16 oz) .20

(24 0z) .25

Canned Drinks and Bottled Water 1.25 (Pepsi ¢ Diet Pepsi ® Mountain Dew ¢ Diet Mountain Dew ¢ Coke ¢ Diet
Coke e Sprite * Sprite Zero ¢ Dr. Pepper ¢ Sunkist Orange ® Tropical Punch A & W Root Beer)
Our “All the Way” includes mustard, chili, onions and fresh homemade slaw. Our burgers are made fresh every
day! Every menu item is prepared to your order - when you order. PLEASE allow cooking time.

Prices subject to change.

**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs or shellfish can increase your chances of contracting a food-

borne illness.

Let us supply you with everything you need for your next cookout!
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