# WELCOME TO EL'S DRIVE-IN

## Home of the *Original Superburger* since 1959

Call in Orders Welcomed!

252-726-3002

## **CASH ONLY**

Hot Dog	3.00	Grilled Cheese	3.00	Shrimp Burger (Ketchup	& Slaw)
Cheese Dog	3.50	Chicken Salad Sandwich	3.50	Similip Burger (Reterrap	5.00
Hamburger	3.50	BLT	4.50	Super Shrimp Burger	7.00
Cheeseburger	4.00	Ham	4.00	Oyster Burger (Ketchup &	
Double Cheeseburger	6.00	Ham and Cheese	4.50	Cyster Burger (Neterrap C	7.50
Double Hamburger	5.50	Ham with L & T	4.00	Super Oyster Burger	9.50
Super Hamburger	6.00	Ham and Egg	4.50	Chicken Filet w/ L & T	4.95
Super Cheeseburger	6.50	Egg	3.50	Steak w/ L & T	4.95
Pizza Burger	4.00	Bacon & Egg	4.75	Poor Boy (Ham• Salami•	
Super Pizza Burger	6.50	Western	5.00	r oor boy (nam salam	4.95
Super Double CB	10.00	(Ham• Egg• Onion)	3.00	Fish Filet (Ketchup & Slav	
Barbeque with slaw	4.00	Plates		Chicken Nuggets 6 ct	3.00
Super Barbeque	6.50		LLD)	8 ct	3.50
Hotdog (no bun)	1.95	Shrimp Plate (FF• Slaw•	•	10 ct	4.00
= :		0 . 51 . (55 6)	14.50	10 60	4.00
Reg. Burger Patty (no bun) 2.50 Superburger Patty d(no		Oyster Plate (FF• Slaw• F	•	Chicken Tenders 3 ct	5.00
	J		18.00	4 ct	5.50
bun)3.50		Shrimp Tray (Shrimp Onl			
Side Orders			9.75	5 ct	6.00
Fries (One Size)	3.50	Oyster Tray (Oysters Onl	y)	_	
Fries with Cheese	4.50		13.50	Extras	
Fries with Cheese/Chili	4.50	BBQ Plate (FF• Slaw• HP)		Cheese	.60
rifes with theese/thin	4.50	BBQ Hate (11 Slaw 111	,	0000	.00
Onion Rings (One Size)		BBQ Flate (FF Slaw FF	10.50	L & T Small Sandwich	.50
•		Hamburger Steak Plate	•		
Onion Rings (One Size)	4.00	·	•	L & T Small Sandwich	.50
Onion Rings (One Size) Chips (Plain or BBQ)	4.00 1.00	Hamburger Steak Plate	10.50	L & T Small Sandwich L & T Large Sandwich	.50 .60
Onion Rings (One Size) Chips (Plain or BBQ) Slaw 4oz	4.00 1.00 1.50	Hamburger Steak Plate (FF• Onion Rings•	10.50	L & T Small Sandwich L & T Large Sandwich	.50 .60
Onion Rings (One Size) Chips (Plain or BBQ) Slaw 4oz 8oz 16oz	4.00 1.00 1.50 2.25	Hamburger Steak Plate (FF• Onion Rings•	10.50	L & T Small Sandwich L & T Large Sandwich	.50 .60

Milkshakes (16 oz) (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry) 2.50

### Freshly Brewed Sweet Tea or Unsweet Tea • Fountain Drinks (16 oz) 1.80 • (24 oz) 2.00

Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Dr. Pepper • Mountain Dew • Tropicana Lemonade • Add Cherry or Vanilla Syrup .30 Ice or Water (16 oz) .20 (24 oz) .25

Canned Drinks and Bottled Water 1.25 (Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Mountain Dew • Diet Mountain Dew • Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Sprite Zero • Dr. Pepper • Sunkist Orange • Tropical Punch • A & W Root Beer)

Our "All the Way" includes mustard, chili, onions and fresh homemade slaw. Our burgers are made fresh every day! Every menu item is prepared to your order - when you order. PLEASE allow cooking time.

#### Prices subject to change.

Let us supply you with everything you need for your next cookout!

<sup>\*\*</sup>Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs or shellfish can increase your chances of contracting a foodborne illness.

### Milkshakes (16 oz) (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry) 2.50

#### Freshly Brewed Sweet Tea or Unsweet Tea ● Fountain Drinks (16 oz) 1.80 ● (24 oz) 2.00

Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Dr. Pepper • Mountain Dew • Tropicana Lemonade • Add Cherry or Vanilla Syrup .30 Ice or Water (16 oz) .20 (24 oz) .25

Canned Drinks and Bottled Water 1.25 (Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Mountain Dew • Diet Mountain Dew • Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Sprite Zero • Dr. Pepper • Sunkist Orange • Tropical Punch • A & W Root Beer)

Our "All the Way" includes mustard, chili, onions and fresh homemade slaw. Our burgers are made fresh every day! Every menu item is prepared to your order - when you order. PLEASE allow cooking time.

#### Prices subject to change.

\*\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, eggs or shellfish can increase your chances of contracting a foodborne illness.

Let us supply you with everything you need for your next cookout!